R
̔201810J                       1/18
N ᵣ
N-CHANNEL MOSFET
JCS4N65B
   Order codes
Marking
Package
-
Halogen-Tube
-
Halogen-Free-Tube
-
Halogen-Reel
-
Halogen-Free-Reel
JCS4N65VB-V-B JCS4N65VB-V-BR N/A N/A JCS4N65VB IPAK
JCS4N65RB-R-B JCS4N65RB-R-BR JCS4N65RB-R-A JCS4N65RB-R-AR JCS4N65RB DPAK
JCS4N65BB-B-B JCS4N65BB-B-BR N/A N/A JCS4N65BB TO-262
JCS4N65SB-S-B JCS4N65SB-S-BR JCS4N65SB-S-A JCS4N65SB-S-AR JCS4N65SB TO-263
JCS4N65CB-C-B JCS4N65CB-C-BR N/A N/A JCS4N65CB TO-220C
JCS4N65FB-F-B JCS4N65FB-F-BR N/A N/A JCS4N65FB TO-220MF
JCS4N65FB-F2-B JCS4N65FB-F2-BR N/A N/A JCS4N65FB TO-220MF-K2
JCS4N65VB-V1-B JCS4N65VB-V1-BR N/A N/A JCS4N65VB IPAK-S1
 Package
Ӏ   MAIN  CHARACTERISTICS
I D 4.0 A
VDSS 650 V
RdsonЃVgs=10VЄ
- Max
2.4ã
Qg- Typ 16.3nC
 ̧ ῏
 ̧
 ̧UPS
APPLICATIONS
 ̧High efficiency switch
mode power supplies
 ̧Electronic lamp ballasts
based on half bridge
 ̧UPS
֥
 ̧γ
 ̧γ Crss (ῖ ṿ 2.83pF)
 ̧ ῏
 ̧֟ ῃ
 ̧ dv/dt ⱬ
 ̧RoHS֟
FEATURES
 ̧Low gate charge
 ̧Low Crss (typical 2.83pF )
 ̧Fast switching
 ̧100% avalanche tested
 ̧Improved dv/dt capability
 ̧RoHS product
Ḥ  ORDER MESSAGE
R                                         JCS4N65B
̔201810J     2/18
ẅ  ABSOLUTE RATINGS (Tc=25Ņ)
Parameter
Symbol